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ACTIVITIES
At the Museum of Fulton County

Records, Clerks &
Microfilm: Oh My!
Monday, March 9, 7:00 P.M.
Underground Railroad
Program
Monday, April 13, 7:00 P.M.
Heritage Alliance Field Trip
Monday, May 11, 5:00 P.M.
The Death Files: Searching
Coroner Records
Monday, August 10, 7:00 P.M.

Christmas Party
Monday, December 14, 7:00 P.M.

FCGG BANQUET

(At the Museum)

Civil War Medicine Program

Monday, June 8, 6:30 - 8:00 P.M.
Reserved Tickets $25.00

FCGG WORKSHOPS

(At the Museum)

Research Brick Walls
Part One, Monday, Oct. 12, 7:00 PM.

Part Two, Monday, Nov. 9, 7:00 PM.

Reservations Required
Donations welcomed at all programs

HISTORY TEAS
At the History Manor

Seatings for both
at
17:00 A.M.
Noon
1:00 P.M.
Reserved Tickets
$25.00

Valentine
Tea: Civil
War Love Letters

Saturday, February 14

Mother’s Day Tea:

Native Herbal Teas
Saturday, May 9

At the Museum of Fulton County:

A Colonial

Christmas Tea
at the Museum of
Fulton County

Saturday,

November 28
Noon Seating

Private Cream e

Teas with museum T
tour available g@
$20.00

Call for reservations e

LAUBER HILL

EVENTS
at the Meeting House

Meeting House Open Houses
Sunday, June 21
Sunday, July 19

2:00 -4:00 P.M.
Donations welcome for admission

Founder’s Day Event

Sunday, August 16
4:00—7:00 P.M.
Honoring the Meister Family
Program & Dinner
Reserved Tickets $40.00

Community Hymn Sing
Sunday, November 15
4:00 P.M. (Donations welcome)

FCHS ANNUAL
MEMBER MEETING

at the Museum of Fulton County
Tuesday, October 6, 5:30 P.M.

7:00 P.M. Speaker & Meeting
Reserved Tickets $30.00

PREMIUM MUSEUM
EVENTS

Murder at the Museum

an interactive mystery at the
Museum of Fulton County

Saturday, April 18
4:00 P.M. & 7:00 P.M.
Reserved Tickets $30.00
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Barney Oldfield Day:

Oldfield movies all day
Yellowstone Trail Sociability
Cruise
Barney Oldfield Car Show & Race

Sponsored by the Fulton County Visitor
Bureau, the Museum of Fulton County &
Oakshade Raceway
10 A.M.- 4:00 P.M. Race at 7:00 P.M.



WAUSEON DEPOT
EVENTS

National Train Day
Saturday, May 9
11:00 AM—2:00 P.M.
Model trains & activities

Depot Open Houses
Sunday, June 21
Sunday, July 19

Sunday, August 16
2:00—4:00 P.M.

Hobo Day Saturday,

September 26
Music, games, and Hobo meal
4:00—7:00 P.M. Donations welcomed

Santa at the Wauseon Depot
Saturday, November 28, after parade
Friday, December 18, 6:30—8:00 P.M.

Saturday, December 19, 2:30—4:00P.M.
Sunday, December 20, 2:30—4:00 P.M.

~ THE DATE!

B AMERICA'S
!

JULY 5, 2026

Serving at noon at the Museum
Free admission. Bring a dish!

OTHER SPECIAL
EVENTS

Log Cabin & Blacksmith Shop
Fulton County Fair
September 4-10

Haunting History Tours:
Metamora, OH

October 23 & 24
6:30—8:30 P.M.
Reserved Tickets $20.00

Christmas at the Cabin

Fulton County
Fairgrounds
Friday,
December 11
5:00 P.M. -
8:00 P.M.

Saturday,
December 12
9:00 A.M. -
Noon

THE ARTEF UL ACADEMY-

at the Musbum of, Fullisn, Countsy
Register NOW!

Visit our website for schedule . I

|y

History Inspired Art
Classes for all ages!

MUSEUM FREE
PROGRAMS
Meet the Winameg Mastodon
Friday, January 23 7:00 P.M.

Unveiling of 12,000 yr. old bone with
program by Dr. Margaret Yacobucci, BGSU
Professor of Geology and Paleobiology

Herbs, “Weeds”, & Wanderings
Friday, May 15, 7:00 P.M.

Medicinal plant program by NW Ohio
forager & realtor Jonnie Wagner

UOHI10 OPEN DUOURD
FULTON COUNTY, OHIO

Saturday, September 12,
10 A.M.—4:00 P.M.
All Heritage Alliance sites hosting

M useumofFultonCounty.org
Museum of Fulton County
8848 OH 108 Wauseon, OH
10:00 A.M.—4:00 P.M. Monday —Saturday
Sunday Noon—4:00 P M. summer months
419 337 7922
History Manor
229 Monroe St. Wauseon, Ohio
Wauseon Depot 225 Depot Street
Lauber Hill Meeting House
7094 Rd 21, Archbold, OH
info@museumoffultoncounty.org

MEMBERS GET 10% OFF

ALL EVENT TICKETS

—— FULTON COUNTY

Wiuseum &

Welcome Center

of Fulton County, Ohio

2026 EXHIBITS

“Born In Turmoil: Fulton
County's First Quarter Century
In the Worthington Gallery thru 2026
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*BORN IN TURMOIL

FULTON COUNTY'’S FIRST QUARTER CENTURY

n

“Thirteen Moons in 1776:

Life Along Turkeyfoot Creek”
Opens March 3 (Sugar Moon)

A special exhibit
featuring life
throughout
one year in
the land

we now call
2 Fulton County



